DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 2000

RANK DOG BB Gl G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS
1 Ch. Buckhaven Code Blue 37 8 9 o6 10 1 847
2 Ch. Barkley's Lonely Chaplin 22 3 2 1 3 0 387
3 Ch. Tallywood Visualization 15 4 3 2 3 0 348
4 Ch. Fantasy's Phantom Legacy le 0 © 3 ©0 0 269
5 Ch. Kendale I Believe I Can Fly 7 © 0 2 0 0 182
6 Ch. Kendale Sum Knockout 6 1 1 © 1 0 162
7 Ch. Nikelbee Mike Tyson 5 0 o 1 0 o0 111
8 Ch. Nationview Leave It To Beaver 3 0 1 © o 0 110
9 Ch. Tallywood Clarion Absolute 5 0 0 2 0 0o 97

10 Ch. Fantasy Mariner Anchorman 2 1 1 o o0 o0 93
11 Ch. Fantasy's Center Stage 9 © 1 2 2 0 88
12 Ch. Tafita's New Starr At Swiftfox 12 1 o 2 2 0 87
13 Ch. Charidan's Thumbelina 13 2 0 0 1 0 85
14 Ch. Artistique Designing Avalon 3 06 1 1 0 0o 83
15 Ch. Brackenbrae Broadsword 7 0 1 o 1 0 79
16 Ch. Bannerstone's Midnite Spectre 5 0 o 1 1 0 76
17 St Clair's Tri-K Genuin' Draft 6 0 2 0 2 0 75
18 Ch. Pamarloch's Total Eclipse 4 © 1 © 1 0 67
18 Ch. Tallywood Heart Of The Matter 4 0 © 1 2 0 67
18 Ch. Tallywood State Of The Heart 2 © o0 0 o0 o0 67
19 Ch. Gangway's Family Jewels 7 0 0 0 1 0o 61
20 Ch.Tamaron Dreams R Made Of This 12 0 o0 0 1 0 58
21 West Point Dress Blues 3 0 0 0 1 0 57
22 Ch. Brodicks Black Magic 2 0 o 1 o0 o 56
23 Mariner Tea And Crumpets 1 0 1 0 o 0 55
23 Ch. Glenwater's Daydream Believer 2 0 1 o 1 0o 55
24 Ch. Towsie's Storm Front 4 1 © 0 0 o0 50
25 Pebblebrook For The Good Times 1 o o 1 0 0 49
25 Bravo's Tnt Marbella 1 0 o 0 0 0 49
25 Glenwaters Like A River 1 o o0 0 1 0 49
26 Ch. Osez Rever Share The Dream 3 1 0 © o0 o0 47
27 Cadycroft's Amazing Grace 2 0 o0 o0 1 o 46
28 Splendor Caersidis Goldentiara 2 © o o 1 o0 43
29 Ch. Buckhaven Stand By Me 3 0 0 1 o0 o0 39
30 Ch. Afterhours Color Of The Wind 6 0 0 0 1 0 38
31 Ch. Glenwater Banner Still Waves 5 0 o 1 o0 0 37
31 Ch. Artistique Midnight Strikes 2 © o0 0 o0 o 37
31 Artistique Life Is So Short 2 © o0 0 o0 o0 37
31 Ch. Nevin's Dancing Light 2 © o 0 1 o0 37
32 Ch. Splendor's The Music Man 6 0 0 0 0 o0 35
33 Kilmardinny Beralyn's Apollo 2 0 o 1 1 @0 34
33 Ch. Artistique Summers Nite Dream 1o o © 1 0 0 34
34 Ch. Koallies Purple Sleet 5 0 0 0 o0 o0 33
35 Ch. Nationview Splash Of Colour 4 0 © o0 1 0 32
36 Ch. Oak Knolls Versace 4 0 © 1 0 o0 29
37 Pebblebrook The Best 0'times 3 0 0 0 o0 o0 27
37 Ch. Legendhold Believe It Or Not 5 0 1 o0 0 o 27
38 Ch. Kendale Tornado 1 o o 1 0 o0 26



38
38
39
39
40
40
41
42
42
43
44
45
45
45
46
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54

Cassori A Minute To Midnight
Trajam's Diamond Mine

Ch. Highlandblue's Dillonger

Ch. Lyr's Fantasy Ventured

Ch. Tamaron State The Facts
Token's Spring Solstice

Ch. Northuist Token Temptation
Ch. Tallywood Rainforest Radiant
Prairiepine Amazing Harmony

Ch. Prairiemist Midnight Gambler
Gemstone's Classic Elegance

Ch. Skyview Charming

Ch. Osez Rever Renoire

Ch. Levallon Pardon Madame
Tamaron's Simply Sinful
Maracaiblo Justin Morgan

Ch. Parfumdange Beau Tresor Damour
Ch. Glenrich's Sumer's Gold

West Point Power Train

Ch. Kaiteka Tamaron Brnz Sculptor
Ch. Aberlour's Renegade

Vennessee I'm Artistique

Ch. Mystere Cherfire Shazam
Topaz's Smart Cookie

Koallies Dakota Blues

Ch. Highcroft Renaissance Blue (D
Ch. Pebblebrook Black Ice

Ch. Northstars Braveheart

Ch. Prairiemist Master Image
Alfenloch Artpiece Cornerstone
Ch. Levallon Velvetfog Ice Trooper
Crowned's Under A Blue Sky
Bannerstone's Xclusive Imprint
Creek's Abbey Road

Cadycroft's Flashback

Oak Knolls Cheyenne Wind
Rosepark's Guardian Angel

Ch. Tartanhills Making Contact
Kaiteka's Tradition

Ch. Overland Summers Bounty
Sabrehill's Pearl Jam
Bannerstone's Sandanik Whoopi
Valiant Tiger's Eye

Ch. Highlandblue's Thundering Echo
Ch. Prairiepine Etoile Of Lovering
Ch. Collection Majeste

Ennismoor Truth Or Dare

Ch. Highcroft Nikita

Tamaron's Silver Mercedes

Ch. Maracaibo Matt Dillon

Topaz Highland Piper
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Ch. Ennismoor My Heart Will Go On
Ch. Brodicks Back In Black

Ch. Nationview Buckhaven Rave On
Ch. Candray's Reliability

Ch. Tamaron's State Of Confusion
Redcedar's Gold Digger

Ch. Kendale Punchline

Ch. Carnwath's The Homecoming
Koallies Danny Boy At Amissa
Mystical Cameo Ziggy Stardust
Omega When I Dream

Pebblebrook Gael Force
Collection Super Frost

Levallon Velvetfog Echo
Enchanter's Makin A Scene
Rosepark's Ellie Gates

Ch. Levallon Gresille Cherie
Ch. Nevin's Quicksilver
Keenhaven's Mountain Willow
Koallies Gentleman After Dark
Artistique Outta' My Way

Oak Knolls Tincture Of Time

Ch. Harvesthil Blacksands

Ch. Prairiepine Silver Bullet
Prairiepine Silvagem Titanium
Ch. Honestly's Benny And The Jets
Freeheelen Christmas Miracle
Ch. Splendor's Top Gun

Chanco Garwood Wild Thing

Ch. Tricounty Playlands Spellbound
Cadycroft's Summer Promise

Ch. Kenmur's Power Of Dreams
Clarion Gathering Storm

Benbrae The Navigator

Kendale Skyleaper At Lynchill
Scotchdale's Magic Touch

Ch. Cardross South By Southwest
Harvesthil Remember September
Tic's Gabrlelles Got The Blues
Ch. Masterpiece Whirlwind
Token's Travelling Man
Tamaron's Devil's Advocate
Cherfire's Leading Lady
Graceway's Tequila Sunrise
Fantasy's Touch Of Bronze

Ch. Levallon Les Cedres Houston
Les Cedres Chanel

Tartanside Designate
Highlandblue Hear The Thunder
Friendlidee Miss Zilley

Cameo A Song In My Heart
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Northuist Highland Clanmaster
Whiteruff Shes Got The Look
Ausrayeri Masters Morning Mist
Brookehavens Coming Attraction
Cindeross Future Legend

Ch. Rustysprings Tommy Boy
Ravalin's Razzel Dazzel

Ch. Colinton Stairway

Wiwepa's Luaidh Iomhaigh
Friendildee Blue Duzztee
Echoingpines Flags Flying High
Glenrich Dea At Harvesthil
Cherfire's Fashionably Late
Alain's For Your Eyes Only
Cadycroft's Executive Decision
Nevin's Jacy

Artistique Spread Your Wings
Ch. Viscountess Blazeing Glory
Virtu's Everest

Buckhaven Midnight Edition

Ch. Buckhaven Movin' On
Accent's Eclipse At Dunroamin
Cherfire's Spotlite On Izarra
Gemstone's Varsity Blues
Splendor's Quicksilver Mystic
Ch. Tallywood Spiritdance Shaman TD HS
Ch. Nationview's Crusing With Tlc
Gemstone's Sweet Persuasion
Ch. Highlandblue's Misty Evening (D
Koallies Delilah Of Amissa

Ch. Topaz First Lady
Northstar's Forever Green

Ch. Highcroft The Masked Man
Kenmur's Power Of Love
Windancer's Copper Sunrise

Sea Dreamer's Rhapsody In Blue
Omega's Under Cover

Jb's Silver Legacy

Artistique Buckhaven Prototype
Ennismoor Over The Top
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